

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Regd. Office: Plot No.31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector - 32, Gurgaon -122001 (Haryana) Ph.: 0124-4675500, Fax: 0124-4370985, E-mail: corporate@hbstockholdings.com Website: www.hbstockholdings.com, CIN No. L65929HR1985PLC033936

HBSL/2018

Dated July 28, 2018

BSE Listing Centre

The Listing Department BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

Company Code: 532216

Reg: Newspaper Cutting for Adv. publication for Board Meeting for Results

Dear Sir / Madam.

This is in continuation to our Letter dated 26th July, 2018 towards the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 11th August, 2018, for the approval of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30th June 2018. Please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Advertisements published in Business Standard (English & Hindi) dated 27th July, 2018.

The copy of the said advertisements is also available on the website of the Company, at www.hbstockholdings.com

You are requested to take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For HB Stockholdings Limited

Anil Kumar Mittal (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As above

Closing Date : 30.08.2016, Closing Time: 1500 hrs.

Sr. Divisional Materials Manager PR-267/J/18-19

27-07-2018

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD

CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Are Sector-32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana Phone: 0124-4675500, Fax-0124-4370985 Email: corporate@hbstockholdings.com Website: www.hbstockholdings.com NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company shall be held on Safurday, the 11th August, 2018 to Consider and approve the idalone Un-audited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on 30th June 2018 and other allied matters.

A Copy of the Notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.hbstockholdings.com and on the web site of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For HB Stockholdings Ltd

Anil K. Mitta Date: 26.07.2018 Place : Gurugran

PHYSICAL POSSESSION of the property described herein perow, pursuant to the property described herein perow, pursuant to the power vested in nounce Metropolitan Magistrate, South East District, Saket Courts, New Delhi in MCA No. 78/18, in terms of the power vested in nounce Metropolitan Magistrate under Section 14 of the SARFAESI Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 and have handed over the same to the undersigned, being the Authorized Officer of the RBL Bank Limited on the 25th day of July of the year 2018

Name of Account and Address of the Borrower / Guarantor(s) /Mortgagor(s)/Legal Heir(s)	Demand Notice date	Amount Due (Rs.)	Date of possession (Physical)
1. Gem Batteries Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower, Mortgagor and Hypothecator) B-2/11, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Badarpur, New Delhi -110044 2. Mr. Rahul Gupta (Guarantor & Mortgagor) 3. Ms. Divya Gupta (Guarantor & Mortgagor) 4. Mr. Nathumal Gupta (Guarantor & Mortgagor) 5. Mrs Bimla Rani Gupta (Guarantor) As Represented by her Legal Heir(s): (a) Mr. Nathumal Gupta, (b) Mr. Rahul Gupta, (c) Dr Parul G Wadhwani, (d) Ms. Kavita Gupta 2 to 5(a)-(d) resident of G-53, Lajpat Nagar III, New Delhi 6. Mr. Rajesh Bansal (Guarantor & Mortgagor) 171, Sector 19, Faridabad, Harvana		Rs.15,19,95,147.78p (Rupees Fifteen Crore Nineteen Lac Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven and paise Seventy Eight Only) as on 05.11.2017 together with interest at contractual rate from 06.11.2017 with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc., till the receipt of complete payment	2. 4./

The Borrower/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s)/Legal Heir(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property Any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the RBL Bank Ltd. for an amount of Rs. 15,19,95,147.78p (Rupees Fifteen Crore Nineteen Lac Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven and paise Seventy Eight Only) as on 05.11.2017 together with interest at contractual rate from 06.11.2017 with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc., till the receipt of complete payment. The Borrower(s)/ Mortgagor(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Legal Heir(s)'s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the immovable property of which physical possession is taken:
PROPERTY BEING: Entire Second and Third Floor with terrace over and above of Property No. B-201, Lajpat Nagar I, New Delhi-110024

Place: New Delhi Date: 25.07.2018

S/d Authorised officer, RBL Bank Ltd.

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA



EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2018.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Rarticulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	89,048	3,53,101	84,527
2	Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional items	5,648	20,023	3,123
3	Net Profit before Tax and after Exceptional items	5,648	20,023	3,123
4	Net Profit after Tax	4,093	14,695	2,996
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,093	14,924	3,118
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	en de la companya de	1,78,561	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	31.06	111.53	22.74

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors



एचबी लीजिंग ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

CIN: L65910HR1982PLC034071 पंजी. कार्या. : प्लॉट सं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सेक्टर-32, गुरुग्राम-122001, हरियाणा ईमेल : corporate@hbleasing.com वेबसाइट : www.hbleasing.com

सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएं प्रकटीकरण एवं विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठिल विनियम 29 के अनुसरण में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 11 अगस्त, 2018 को आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त कम्पनी के पहली तिमाही हेतु अनअकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामो पर विचार तथा स्विकृति की जायेगी।

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइत www.hbleasing.com पर तथा बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज (बीएसई लिमिटेड) की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते एचबी लीजिंग ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड हस्ता./

तिथि: 26.07.2018 स्थान : गुरुग्राम

बमनी वालिय (कम्पनी सचिव) ACS-4119

ा एचबी स्टॉकहोल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936

पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूश-एरिया. सैक्टर-32, गुरूग्राम-122001, हरियाप फोन: 0124-4675500, फैक्स: 0124-4370985 ई-मेलः corporate@hbstockholdings.com वेबसाइटः www.hbstockholdings.com

सूचना

तद्द्वारा सेबी (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएं एवं प्रकटीक पेक्षाए) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 एवं 29 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक ांडल की एक बैठक **शनिवार, 11 अगस्त, 2018** को आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त पहली तिमाही हेतु कम्पनी के पृथक्कृत अनअंकेक्षित विस्तीय परिणाम और अन्य संबद्ध मामले विचारित और अनुमोदित किए जाएंगे।

इस सूचना की एक प्रति कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.hbstockholdings.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेन्जेज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथ www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

> कृते एचबी स्टॉकहोल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./

अनिल के. मित्तल तिथि: 26.07.2018 (कम्पनी सचिव) स्थान : गुरुग्राम FCS-2360

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक 🖳 punjab national bank

शाखा कार्यालय : एसवीडी कॉलेज अलीगढ़

कब्जा सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिए)

चूंकि, वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिमूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत और प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली, 2002 के साथ पठित धारा 13 के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अनुपालन में पंजाब नेशनल बैंक, बीओ: एसवीडी कॉलेज, अलीगढ़ के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी मौजूदा अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि/ सुचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर 01.04.2018 के बाद वसूली को घटाकर, यदि कोई है और 01.04.2018 से अनुबंध दर पर भावी ब्याज के साथ 31.03. 2018 तक सूचना में वर्णित रु. 38,03,128.00 / — (शब्दों में अड़तीस लाख तीन हजार एक सौ अठाइस केवल) राशि का भुगतान करने के लिए ऋणी मैसर्स तिनिश्क स्टील्स, पूरण सा अंवोइस क्यला सारा का नुपतान करना के तार करना निर्माण कारिक स्वार्क, हूरने भवन, गूलर रोड श्री संकोच चौहन पुत्र श्री रमेश चंद्र चौहान के द्वारा (पार्टनर व गारंटर) निवासी गली नं. 2 गूलर रोड, अलीगढ़ व श्री उटकोच चौहान पुत्र श्री रमेश चंद्र चौहान (पार्टनर) निवासी गली नं. 1, गूलर रोड, अलीगढ़ बुलाने के लिए

03.05.2018 को मांग सूचना जारी थी। ऋणी राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल रहे, एतद्द्वारा ऋणी व सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पंठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अनुपालन में यहां नीचे

वर्णित संपुत्ति पर 24 जुलाई, 2018 को कब्जा ले लिया है। विशेष रूप से ऋणी और सर्वसाधारण को एतदद्वारा संपत्ति के साथ लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और संपत्ति के साथ किया गया कोई भी लेन-देन उक्त सूचना की

प्राप्ति की तिथि / सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर 01.04.2018 के बाद वसूली को घटाकर, यदि कोई है और 01.04.2018 से अनुबंध दर पर भावी ब्याज के साथ 31.03.2018 तक सूचना में वर्णित रु. 38,03,128.00 / — (शब्दों में अड्तीस लाख तीन हजार एक सी अठाइस केवल) राशि के लिए पंजाब नेशनल बैंक बीओ: एसवीडी कॉलेज, अलीगढ़ के प्रभार का विषय होगी। अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

(1) मिनी इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, खैर, अलीगढ़ माप 512.00 वर्ग मी में स्थित इंडस्ट्रियल प्लॉट नं. 29 से 32 की इंक्विटीएबल गिरवी और सीमाएं निम्नानुसारः उत्तरः प्लॉट नं. 33, दक्षिणः प्लॉट नं. 38, पूर्वः इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट रोड, पश्चिम प्लॉट नं. 35, 36, 37 व 38

(2) मिनी इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, खैर, अलीगढ़ माप 384.00 वर्ग मी में स्थित इंडस्ट्रियल प्लॉट नं. 34 से 36 की इक्विटीएबल गिरवी और सीमाएं निम्नानुसार: उत्तरः इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट रोड, दक्षिणः प्लॉट नं. 37, पूर्वः प्लॉट नं. 31, 32 व 33, पश्चिमः इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट रोड

दिनांकः 24.07.2018

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नेशनल बैंक बीओ : एसवीडी कॉलेज अलीगढ़

G.D. GOENKA INDIA LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE - N-85, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001, CIN NO. U65993DL1984PLC019257, E-Mail: gdgtcl@gdgoe

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the G.D. Goenka India Limited are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the Registered Holder there of have applied to the Company for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Equity share Cert.no.(s)	No. of Equity Shares	Distincitive Nos – From- To (both Inclusive)	Name of Registered Shareholder and F.No
1923-1926	400	175701 to 17610	Mr. Santosh Singhi- F. No. 38(V)
1927-1931	500	246851 to 24735	0 -do-
1932-1933	200	118051 to 118250	-do-
1934-1969	3600	44271 to 47870	-do-
1970-1971	200	48571 to 48770	-do-
4070 4070	Enn	4007E4 +- 4000E	n dn

रेल पहिया कारखाना/बेला जिला–सारण, (बिहार)–841221

ई-निविदा सूचना सं. 07 / रेपका / इंजी. / 2018 - 19 / डब्ह्यू. टी. / (खुली) दिना क 21 / 07 / 2018 उप मुख्य इंजीनियर / रेपका / बेला भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से निनलिखित कार्यों के लिए ऑनलाइन खुली ई-निविदा सूचना" भारतीय रेलवे ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट पोटेल (आई. और हब काटने वाले क्षेत्र के पास आर सी सी फशं का निर्माण करना। मेल्ट शीप सब स्टोर एरिया के लिए एम्एस होड लगाने, बेसमेंट के मेंटीलेटर रूम में गेट लगाने तथा अन्य विविध कार्य।) कार्य की अनुमानित लागव: रु. 50,79,640/ – निविदा (फाम) प्रपत्र का मूल्य: – रु. 5,000/ – अग्रधन जमा राशि: रु. 1,01,600/ – कार्य को पूरा करने का समय: – 06 महीने। 2. निविदा बन्द होने की तिश्च एवं समय: 29,08,2018 को 12,00 बले तक। 3. वेब साइट एवं नोटिस बोर्ड का विवरण जहाँ से निविदा की विस्तृत जानकारी प्राप्त की जा सकती है। उपपोत्तन निविदा तय विश्व एवं समय तक ही जमा करने हेतु आईआरईपीएस के आधिकारिक वेबसाईट अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त अधिकारिक वेबसाईट अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त अधिकारिक वेबसाईट अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त करें)। निविदा अर्थात (अप्राः निविदा अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त करें)। निविदा करें। निविदा अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त करें)। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त करें)। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा अर्थात (अप्राः हिप्त करें)। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। निविदा करें। www.ireps.gov.in का अवलोकन करें। निविद प्रस्तुत करने वाली भावी कम्पनी / एजेंसी को ऊपर प्रस्तुत करने पाता नाया कंपना/ रेजना का केपर की निविदाओं के संबंध में शुद्धि-पुत्र सहित अदायतन जानकारी प्राप्त करने के लिए आई.आर. ई.पी.एस. पोर्टल www.ireps.gov.in के साथ संपर्क में रहने की सलाह दी जाती है, क्योंकि ऐ.सी. जानकारी समाचार पत्रों में प्रकाशित नहीं की जाएगी उप मुख्य इंजीनियर/आरडब्ल्यूपी/बेला

गर.डब्ल्यू.पी./सी.पी.आर.ओ./ए.डी.मी.टी./2016-19/17

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड नई दिल्ली | 27 जुलाई :

आईएफसीआई तथा इस

आईएफसीआई वेंचर कैरि

आईएफंसीआई लि., भारती

नॉन-डिपॉजिट टेकिंग एनढ

कार्यालय आईएफसीआई

इसके ऋणियों/बंधककर्ताओं

मामलों/गैर-सूचीबद्ध इक्विटी

प्रस्तावों/पुनर्स्थापना प्रस्तावों

मूल्यांकन व सिफारिशों हेतु नि

आवेदकों से आवेदन आमंत्रि

एसएसी का गठन निम्नानुर

(1) अध्यक्ष व (2) तीन अन

(क) अध्यक्ष के लिए पात्रत

(ख) अन्य सदस्यों के लिए अनिवार्य

आयु: 01.07.2018 को

उच्च न्यायालय/सर्वोच

सेवानिवृत्त अध्यक्ष या है

और वसूली सम्बन्धी मा

बैंकों/वित्तीय संस्थानों

कार्यपालक निदेशक के निदेशक के स्तर पर का

जाएंगी।

प्रस्तावों के मुल्य

के अध्यक्ष व स

(6) GULSHAN

GULSHAN POLYOLS LIMITED CIN: L24231UP2000PLC034918 Regd. Off.: 9th K.M. Jansath Road,

Muzaffarnagar - 251001 (UP) Website: www.gulshanindia.com, email: gscldelhi@gulshanindia.com Tel: 011-49999200, Fax: 011-49999202

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 3rd August, 2018 at G-81, Preet Vihar, Delhi-110092 to consider and approve, interalia, the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018.

The information contained in this Notice is also available on Company's website www.gulshanindia.com and on the Stock Exchange website: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Gulshan Polyols Limited

Delhi 26th July, 2018 (Aditi Pasari) Director

हों।

इंस्लावेंसी एण्ड बेंकरा समाधान व्यावसायिक व 01.07.2018 को 55 वर सीए/सीएस/कॉस्ट एका

वांछनीय

हो और जिन्हें न्यायिक/ इस पद पर नियुक्ति के

या केन्द्रीय सरकार या स्वायत् निगम के विभा किया गया हो।

नैतिक भ्रष्टाचार सहित

कार्य-क्षेत्र

अलाभकारी परिसम्पत्तियों व मामलों के सम्बन्ध में एसएसी और मैरिट आधार पर आईएफर अध्यक्ष/सदस्यों की नियुक्ति क इनकी समीक्षा के अनुसार होग समिति दिल्ली में नियमित अन को बैठक शुल्क के लिए 20,(व्ययों की प्रतिपूर्ति की जाएगी इच्छुक अभ्यर्थी अपने ईओआई की वेबसाइट www.ifcil procurement-goods-an द्वारा pawan.kumar@ifci हैं तथा इसे अलग से महाप्र आईएफसीईआई टावर, 61 11.08.2018 को सांय 5.00 आवेदक यदि इच्छुक हों तो आं

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 27.07.2018

PAISALO

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

FORMERLY KNOWN AS S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED D. OFF: 101, CSC, POCKET 52, NEAR POLICE STATION, CR PARK, NEW DELHI-110019 Tel: +91 11 43518888 FAX: + 91 11 43518816 WEB: v CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483 अर्थः समाजस्य न्यास

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, August 03, 2018 at its Registered Office at 101, CSC, Pocket-52, CR Park, Near Police Station, New Delhi-110019 at 02:30 PM, inter alia to consider, approve and take or record the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2018, along with Limited Review Report

This intimation is also available on the website of the Company and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, BSE & NSE at w.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com.

By'order of the Board For PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

Place : New Delhi Dated : July 26, 2018

(Manendra Singh) Company Secretary

जैसे की, अधोहस्ताक्षरित, असेट रिकन्सट्क्शन कम्पनी (इण्डिया) लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा सीक्युरिटायजे एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सीक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट एक्ट 2002 के अनुसार और धारा 13(12) सपठित सीक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) कर्जदारों को उनके नामों के समुख निर्देशित राशि का प्रदान संबंधित सूचना में निर्देशित लागू दरों पर ब्याज के साथ संबंधि और/या वसुली की तिथि तक प्रासंगिक व्यय, मूल्य, प्रभार आदि के साथ करने हेतु निर्देश देने वाली मांग सूचना जारी की गई

खाता	ऋणी/ सह-	मांग सूचना	कुल बकाया	बंधक सम्पत्ति का
सं.	ऋणी/जमानतदार	की दिनांक	राशि (रू. में)	
SHLHMERTO 000022	हामिद अली/ शाहजहाँ	05.02.2018		प्लॉट नं. के-183, के-ब्लॉक, डा. राम मनोहः प्रदेश, क्षेत्रफल 54 वर्गमीटर, पूर्व- प्लॉट नं. 2